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Course / Level or Year / Session Code Module Code Module Name  Date of Cancellation Date of  Make-up Class Centre / Room No. Name of Lecturer

EG114103/2 RS CON4130 Building Engineering and System 24 Jun 2017 (Sat) 8 Jul 2017 (Sat) MH / 418 Lo Wai Chung

EG524111 (8CNO4) CON4543 Building Law 6 Jul 2017 (Thu) 18 Jul 2017 (Tue) MH / 230 Law Chung Yee Carol

EG314103/2 (8CN7B) CON4132 Quality, Environmental and Safety
Management 14 Jun 2017 (Wed) 11 Jul 2017 (Tue) MH / 384 Lo Sze Chun

EG524103/1 (8CNM3) CON3206 Computer Aided Drafting and Detailing 12 Jun 2017 (Mon) 10 Jul 2017 (Mon) MH / 303 Poon Yiu Hoi Anthony

EG314103/3K (8CN8A) ENV3001 Green Knowledges & Practice 12 Jun 2017 (Mon) 28 Jun 2017 (Wed) MH / 252B Mo Ki Kwok Neville

EG524111/1 (8CNO5) CON4543 Building Law 12 Jun 2017 (Mon) 3 Jul 2017 (Mon) MH / LT21 Ho Chau Man

EG314103 (8CN6B) CON4123 Construction and Site Management 12 Jun 2017 (Mon) 3 Jul 2017 (Mon) MH / 383 Law Chung Yee Carol

EG524111 (8CNP) CON4520 Construction Technology & Green
Structure Design 12 Jun 2017 (Mon) 12 Jul 2017 (Wed) MH / 455 Kwan Kam Cheong, Ray

EG314103/1 (8CN6A) CON4123 Construction and Site Management 12 Jun 2017 (Mon) 10 Jul 2017 (Mon) MH / 414 Wong Kin Chow, David

EG524111/1 (8CNO2) CON4543 Building Law 12 Jun 2017 (Mon) 12 Jul 2017 (Wed) MH / LT31 Ng Kar Hoo

EG524111/1 (8CNO2) CON4543 Building Law 6 Jul 2017 (Thu) 10 Jul 2017 (Mon) MH / LT31 Ng Kar Hoo

EG114111 (8CNRS9) CON3004 Engineering Science for Construction B 12 Jun 2017 (Mon) 29 Jun 2017 (Thu) MH / 481 Lam Pui Wa
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EG114111 (8CNRS9) CON3004 Engineering Science for Construction B 24 Jun 2017 (Mon) 13 Jul 2017 (Thu) MH / 481 Lam Pui Wa

EG114103 (8CNRS2) CON4121 Construction Materials 11 Jul 2017 (Tue) 30 Jun 2017 (Fri) MH / LT31 Lo Wai Chung

EG114103 (8CNRS2) CON4121 Construction Materials 18 Jul 2017 (Tue) 7 Jul 2017 (Fri) MH / LT31 Lo Wai Chung

EG114111 (8CNRS8) CON4121 Construction Materials 18 Jul 2017 (Tue) 30 Jun 2017 (Fri) MH / 481 Lam Pui Wa

EG524103/1 (8CNM1) CON4123 Construction and Site Management 14 Jul 2017 (Fri) 3 Jul 2017 (Mon) MH / 483 Lam Yu Hung, Peter

EG314103/1 (8CN6A) CON4123 Construction and Site Management 12 Jul 2017 (Wed) 3 Jul 2017 (Mon) MH / 482 Wong Kin Chow, David

EG524111/1 (8CNO3) CON4543 Building Law 13 Jul 2017 (Thu) 4 Jul 2017 (Tue) MH / LT32 Lau Ping Hang

EG114111 (8CNO1) CON4543 Building Law 18 Jul 2017 (Tue) 6 Jul 2017 (Thu) MH / 483 Chan Kim

EG314103 (8CN6C) CON4123 Construction and Site Management 13 Jul 2017 (Thu) 4 Jul 2017 (Tue) MH / 383 Poon Chor Kuen Eric

EG524103 (8CNM2) CON3206 Computer Aided Drafting and Detailing 12 Jul 2017 (Wed) 3 Jul 2017 (Mon) MH / 218 Shum Sek Pui, Daniel

EG524111/3 (8CNQS3) CON4595 Industrial Based Student Project 14 Jul 2017 (Fri) 13 Jul 2017 (Thu) MH / 218 Hui Ken
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